
MOUNTAIN WEST WOMEN’S TRACK & FIELD RECORD BOOK 43

2006
INDIVIDUALS
Olivia Korte	 Air Force 	 Discus Throw
Dana Pounds	 Air Force 	 Javelin Throw
Tiffany Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Javelin Throw
Julene Bailey-Kaufusi	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Rena Chesser	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Challis Firl	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Amy Fowler	 BYU 	 1,500-Meter Run
Lisa Frischknecht	 BYU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Kristen Hirst	 BYU 	 High Jump
Michelle Lindsay	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Mandy Lonsway	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Chelsea McKell	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000 -Meter Run
Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Kamila Rywelska	 BYU 	 Triple Jump
Rheannon Backes	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Katie Hansen	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw
Kristen Hemphill	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Danielle Korb	 Colorado State 	 1,500-Meter Run
Katie Lloyd	 Colorado State 	 High Jump, Decathlon
Jill McCormick	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw
Amanda Miller	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump
Stacey Poulos	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
April Thomas	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Jaimee Troth	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Hammer Throw
Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Katie Coronado	 New Mexico 	 Javelin Throw
Jacquelyne Gallegos	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Erin Asay	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Corri Campbell-Fell	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Lisa Crampton	 San Diego State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles, Decathlon
Nicole Stone	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Shana Watson	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Julie Curtis	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles
Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Nathandra John	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash
Deborah Jones	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash
Jamee Jones	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Candis Kelly	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Calandra Stewart	  TCU 	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run
Lakeisha Lawson	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Amanda Feigt	 Utah	 Long Jump, Decathlon
Vanessa Mortensen	 Utah 	 Hammer Throw
AJ Roby	 Utah 	 Shot Put
Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Michelle Kvernmo	 Wyoming 	 10,000-Meter Run

RELAYS
BYU 4x400 relay
	 (Michelle Lindsay, Lorette Hanson, Challis Firl, Nicole Nevitt)
San Diego State 4x100 relay
	 (Brittani Dudley, Shana Solomon, Nicole Stone, Sherraine Pencil)
San Diego State 4x400 relay
	 (Nicole Stone, Larnie Boyd, Sherraine Pencil, Brittani Dudley)
TCU 4x100 relay
	 (Kishelle Paul, Virgil Hodge, Jamee Jones, Deborah Jones)
TCU 4x400 relay
	 (Marquita Davis, Deborah Jones, Jamee Jones, Nathandra John)
UNLV 4x100 relay
	 (Lekeisha Lawson, Brittney Bullocks, Ashley Patin, Tanesha Carr)

2007
INDIVIDUALS
Casey Bayne	 Air Force	 Javelin Throw
Olivia Korte	 Air Force	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Kassi Andersen	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Katie Bowen	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Amber Duffin	 BYU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Amy Fowler	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Kelly Furr	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Jennifer Grossarth	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Sarah Lacey	 BYU 	 High Jump
Sarah Lancaster	 BYU 	 Javelin Throw
Heidi Magill	 BYU 	 1,500-Meter Run
Ashley McCallister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Whitney McDonald	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run
Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 High Jump
Kamila Rywelska	 BYU 	 Triple Jump
Stacy Slight	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Michelle Turner	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Kirsten Anthony	 Colorado State 	 1,500-Meter Run
Janay DeLoach	 Colorado State 	 Long Jump
Nicole Feest	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Haley Hunt	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw, Hammer Throw
Emily Pearson	 Colorado State 	 100-Meter Hurdles, Heptathlon
Stacey Poulos	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
April Thomas	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Katie Coronado	 New Mexico 	 Javelin Throw
Timmie Murphy	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Tiyana Peters	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Decontee Kaye	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump
Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State 	 Heptathlon
Shana Solomon	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash
Mandy Upuu	 San Diego State 	 800-Meter Run
Dana Van Wagner	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Neidra Covington	 TCU 	 Triple Jump
McKale Davis	 TCU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Nathandra John	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash
Deborah Jones	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Jamee Jones	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Candis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles
Charlotte Browning	 UNLV	 1,500-Meter Run
Amanda Feigt	 Utah 	 Heptathlon
Chelsea Shapard	 Utah 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Shannon Popp	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw

RELAYS
BYU 4x400 relay
	 (Michelle Turner, Sandra Mazan, Heidi Houle, Jennifer Grossarth)
Colorado State 4x100 relay
	 (Megan Fox, Tanesha Johnson, Emily Pearson, Janay
DeLoach)
San Diego State 4x100 relay
	 (Sherraine Pencil, Shana Solomon, Alicia Lowery,
Karoline Koehler)
San Diego State 4x400 relay
	 (Nicole Stone, Sherraine Pencil, Mandy Upuu, Priscilla
Chapu)
TCU 4x100 relay
	 (Kandis Bell, Jamee Jones, Deborah Jones, Virgil Hodge)
TCU 4x400 relay

	 (Kishelle Paul, Deborah Jones, Brittany Blaylock, Nathandra John)

ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS



MOUNTAIN WEST WOMEN’S TRACK & FIELD RECORD BOOK 44

2008
INDIVIDUALS
Ally Romanko	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Discus
Amy Layne	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Angela Wagner	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 1,500-Meter Run

Ashley McCallister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Ashley Payne	 BYU 	 High Jump
Carlee Platt	 BYU 	 1,500-Meter Run
Cecily Lemmon	 BYU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Katie Bowen	 BYU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Piret Kuresson	 BYU 	 Javelin
Stacey Slight	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Emily Pearson	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon, Javelin, 100-Meter Hurdles
Janay DeLoach	 Colorado State	 Long Jump, 100-Meter Dash
Katie Lloyd	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Kristen Hemphill	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run

Meagan Berg	 Colorado State 	 Hammer
Missy Faubus	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Niomi Ridge	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Alesha Walker	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Kara Henry	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Katie Coronado	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Sandy Fortner	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon
Tiyanna Peters	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Christin Shibley	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Decontee Kaye	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Shana Soloman	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash
Shana Watson	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump
Sherraine Pencil	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Stephanie Bagan	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Candis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Jessica Clarke	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
JimAnne Hejny	 TCU 	 Triple Jump
Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles; 400-Meter Hurdles
Neidra Covington	 TCU 	 Triple Jump
Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Charlotte Browning	 UNLV 	 1,500-Meter Run
Chelsea Shapard	 Utah 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Josefin Berg	 Utah 	 Hammer
Lauren Endersen	 Utah 	 10,000-Meter Run
Gretchen Johnson	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run
Kate Burton	 Wyoming 	 Hammer, Discus
Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 100-Meter Hurdles

RELAYS
San Diego State 4x100 relay
	 (Sherraine Pencil; Shana Soloman; Alicia Lowery; Decontee Kaye)
San Diego State 4x400 relay
	 (Sherraine Pencil; Kyanna Thomas; Decontee Kaye; Mandy Upuu)
TCU 4x100 relay
	 (LaQuinta Ross; Jessica Clarke; Kishelle Paul; Virgil Hodge)
TCU 4x400 relay
	 (LaQuinta Ross; Jessica Clarke; Shekila Wilkinson; Kishelle Paul)
UNLV 4x100 relay
	 (Tanesha Carr; Brittney Bullocks; Lekeisha Lawson; Lauren Johnson)
Utah 4x400 relay
	 (Ashley Patterson; Chelsey Kaplar; Whitney Wellington; Chelsea Shapard)

2009
INDIVIDUALS
Paige Blackburn	 Air Force 	 Javelin
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Shot Put, Discus
Ally Romanko	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run
Kimber Shealy	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Lacey Cramer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run
Ilze Gribule	 BYU 	 Javelin
Amy Layne	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Cecily Lemmon	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Kari McAllister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Amy Menlove	 BYU 	 Heptathlon, Long Jump
Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run
Ashley Payne	 BYU 	 High Jump
Meagan Berg	 Colorado State 	 Hammer
Missy Faubus	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Kristen Kugler	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Nicole Peters	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Nicky Archer	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Laura Bowerman	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Katie Coronado	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Michelle Corrigan	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run
Ashley Gibson	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Whitney Johnson	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Kim Perkins	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State 	 100-meter, Long Jump, Triple Jump
Nicole Stone	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Leanne Taylor	 San Diego State	 Discus
Kai Wheeler	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Jessica Clarke	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Neidra Covington	 TCU 	 Triple Jump
Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Kristal Juarez	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash
Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Meaghan Peoples	 TCU 	 Heptathlon, 400-Meter Hurdles
Jessica Young	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Lekeisha Lawson	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Candise Maxwell	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Josefin Berg	 Utah 	 Hammer
Sarah Grimm	 Utah 	 Hammer
Langley Iverson	 Utah 	 High Jump
Chelsea Shapard	 Utah 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Emily Higgins	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Johnna Jeffries	 Wyoming 	 High Jump

RELAYS
BYU 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Natalie Stewart; Nachelle Stewart; Lacey Cramer; Katie Palmer)
San Diego State 4x100-meter Relay
	  (Alicia King; Karoline Koehler; Jessika Hornsby; Nicole Stone)
TCU 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Whitney Gipson; Jessica Clarke; Kristal Juarez; Jessica Young)
TCU 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Kishelle Paul; Hayley Shade; Meaghan Ryan; Kristal Juarez)
UNLV 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Zadia Bryant; Lekeisha Lawson; Candise Maxwell; Shahnel Woodley)
Utah 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Chelsea Shapard; Chelsey Kaplar; Whitney Wellington; Ashley Patterson)

ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS



MOUNTAIN WEST WOMEN’S TRACK & FIELD RECORD BOOK 45

2010
INDIVIDUALS
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw, 
			   Hammer Throw, Javelin Throw
Katie Weber	 Air Force	 Javelin Throw	
Katie Bowen	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase 	
Alyssa Christensen	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles	
Kari Clark	 BYU 	 Pole Vault	
Katie Palmer-Cox	 BYU 	 1,500-Meter Run	
Lacey Cramer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run	
Ashley Dziendziel	 BYU	 High Jump	
Porshe Giddings	 BYU 	 100-Meter Dash	
Mindy McClurkin	 BYU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash, 	
			   Long Jump	
Amy Otis	 BYU 	 100-Meter Hurdles	
Mindy Robins	 BYU 	 Heptathlon 	
Ada Robinson	 BYU 	 High Jump	
Nachelle Stewart	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run 	
Angela Wagner	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run 	
Allyson Wardell	 BYU 	 Javelin Throw	
Kristen Hemphill	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run

Elizabeth Johnson	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw 	
Kristen Kugler	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon	
Sandy Fortner	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon	
Ashley Gibson	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run 	
Janna Mitsos	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Lacey Oeding	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run 	
Ruth Senior	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase	
Deanna Young	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump 	
Alex Evans	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump 	
Stephanie James	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault 	
Briana Johnson	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Jeanette McConnell	 San Diego State 	 Discus Throw 	
Katie Morgan	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault 	
Quinterra Charles	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash	
Chaniqua Corinealdi	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Neidra Covington	 TCU 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump 	
Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump 	
Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put 	
Kristal Juarez	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash 	
Larissa Matthews	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles	
Kelsey Samuels	 TCU 	 Shot Put	
Rose Tanui	 TCU 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run 
Amanda Bingson	 UNLV 	 Hammer Throw 	
Chauncey David-Jacobs	 UNLV 	 200-Meter Dash 	
Bailey Kuestermeyer	 UNLV 	 10,000-Meter Run 	
Alyssa Abbott	 Utah 	 1,500-Meter Run 	
Sarah Grimm	 Utah 	 Hammer Throw 	
Langley Iverson	 Utah 	 High Jump 	
Chelsey Kaplar	 Utah 	 400-Meter Hurdles 	
Taylor Gardner	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles 	
Afiya Walker	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Dash
	
RELAYS
BYU 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Fatima Makakala; Porshe Giddings; Amy Otis; Mindy McClurkin)
TCU 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Whitney Gipson; Chaniqua Corinealdi; Kristal Juarez; Larissa Matthews)
TCU 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Hayley Shade; Quinterra Charles; Sade-Shari St. Louis; Kristal Juarez)
UNLV 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Chauncey David-Jacobs; Shahnel Woodley; Candise Maxwell; Emily Blok)
UNLV 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Emily Blok; Chauncey David-Jacobs; Lindsay Roach; Kelsey Williamson)
Utah 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Lauryn McKay; Chelsey Kaplar; Whitney Wellington; Ashley Mosley) 

2011
INDIVIDUALS
Paige Blackburn	 Air Force	 Javelin
Katy Andrews	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Diana Blauer	 BYU 	 High Jump
Lacey Bleazard	 BYU	 800-Meter Run
Alyssa Christensen	 BYU	 400-Meter Hurdles
Nicole Clark	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Kelli Ehardt	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Amber Freeman	 BYU 	 Javelin Throw
Morgan Haws	 BYU	 10,000-Meter Run
Cecily Lemmon-Lew	 BYU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Fatima Makakala	 BYU 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 1,500-Meter Run
Ada Robinson	 BYU 	 High Jump
Allyson Wardell	 BYU 	 Javelin Throw
Jessica Sharbono	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw
Sophia Wagner	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Alex Darling	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Natalie Gray	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Amber Menke	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Lacey Oeding,	 New Mexico	 10,000-Meter Run
Precious Selmon	 New Mexico	 100-Meter Hurdles, Long Jump
Ruth Senior	 New Mexico 	 3,000-meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run

Sarah Waldron	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Alesha Walker	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Deanna Young	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Whitney Ashley	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Alex Evans	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Kelsy Hintz	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Jeanette McConnell	 San Diego State	 Discus Throw
Allison Reaser	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon
Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Quinterra Charles	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash
Chaniqua Corinealdi	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump
Stormy Harrison	 TCU	 Shot Put
Kelsey Samuels	 TCU	 Shot Put
Briyanni Thomas	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash
Jessica Young	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Amanda Bingson	 UNLV	 Hammer Throw
Emily Blok	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Chelsea Cassulo	 UNLV 	 Hammer Throw
Alyssa Abbott	 Utah 	 1,500-Meter Run
Langley Iverson	 Utah 	 High Jump
Angela Kaplar	 Utah 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Brianna LeRoy	 Utah 	 Heptathlon
Amanda Mergaert	 Utah 	 1,500-Meter Run
Anneli Stahl	 Utah 	 Hammer Throw
Erin Kirby	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Diana Long	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Afiya Walker	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Dash
Candace Wollert	 Wyoming 	 800-Meter Run

RELAYS
BYU 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Fatima Makakala; Porshe Giddings; Aubrey Hale; Mindy Sagers)
BYU 4x400-meter Relay
	  (Porshe Giddings; Katie Palmer; Sarah Edwards; Lacey Bleazard)
New Mexico 4x100-meter Relay

	 (Kayla Fisher-Taylor; Tawsha Brazley; Precious Selmon; Alesha Walker)

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Briyanni Thomas; Quinterra Charles; Teneshia Peart; Jessica Young)

UNLV 4x100-meter Relay

	 (Zadia Bryant; Davina Collins; Secoral Yanez; Emily Blok)

Wyoming 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Erin Kirby; Lindsey Simmons; Candace Wollert; Afiya Walker)

ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS
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2012
INDIVIDUALS
Paige Blackburn	 Air Force 	 Discus Throw, Javelin Throw
Nikki Freeman	 Air Force 	 Javelin Throw
Melissa Fuerst	 Air Force 	 1,500-Meter Run
Kassie Gurnell	 Air Force 	 Triple Jump
Morgan Mosby	 Air Force 	 1,500-Meter Run
Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Debra Johnson	 Boise State 	 Triple Jump
Alexi Morton	 Boise State 	 Heptathlon
Marissa VanderMalle	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Steplechase
Holly Keeper	 Colorado State 	 1,500-Meter Run
Nicole Peters	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run

Hannah Pensack-Rinehart	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Amy Medina	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Alison Forrester	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Jessica Sharbono	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw
Jenna Sliwinski	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
Nathalie Busk	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Shirley Pitts	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Marin Schweigert	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Precious Selmon	 New Mexico 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Ruth Senior	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run
Sarah Waldron	 New Mexico 	 5,000-meter Run
Whitney Ashley	 San Diego State 	 Discus Throw, Shot Put
Kelsy Hintz	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 Heptathlon, 400-Meter Hurdles
Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Holly Waseloff	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Quinterra Charles	 TCU  	 400-Meter Dash
Samantha Collins	 TCU 	 Long Jump
Chaniqua Corinealdi	 TCU	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Kelly Dawson	 TCU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump
Agnes Kemboi	 TCU 	 10,000-Meter Run
Larissa Matthews	 TCU 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Megan Smith	 TCU 	 Shot Put
Briyanni Thomas	 TCU 	 800-Meter Run 
Lorraine Ugen	 TCU 	 100-Meter Dash, Long Jump 
Myshauna Alexander	 UNLV 	 Javelin Throw
Amanda Bingson	 UNLV 	 Hammer Throw
Emily Blok	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Christine Lowe	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Erin Morris	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles)
Kelsey Williamson	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Secoral Yanez	 UNLV 	 200-Meter Dash
Brett Zorich	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash
Ashley Hutchinson	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw
Erin Kirby	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Hurdles
Jenna Mann	 Wyoming 	 Heptathlon
Candace Wollert	 Wyoming	 800-Meter Run

RELAYS
Boise State 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Racquel Jones; Destiny Gammage; Taryn Campos; Cyntrail Pierce)
TCU 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Whitney Gipson; Chaniqua Corinealdi; Veronica Jones; Lorraine Ugen)
TCU 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Briyanni Thomas; Quinterra Charles; Nefertari Hall; Ashley Collins)
UNLV 4x100-meter Relay
	 (Zadia Bryant; Uchechi Anunkor; Secoral Yanez; Emily Blok)
UNLV 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Christine Lowe; Brett Zorich; Emily Blok; Kelsey Williamson)
Wyoming 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Audrey West; Lindsey Simmons; Samantha Kee; Erin Kirby)

2013
INDIVIDUALS
Jennifer Bremser	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Annette Eichenberger	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run
Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Mackenzie Flannigan	 Boise State 	 200-Meter Dash
Tessa Murray	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Marissa VanderMalle	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Whitney Henderson	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus, Hammer
Ashley Reid	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Jenna Sliwinski	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Jazmyn Webster	 Colorado State 	 High Jump 
Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Meagan McKee	 Fresno State	 Hammer
J’Quyra Moncur-Blue	 Fresno State 	 Hammer
Michelle Rose	 Fresno State 	 Javelin
Breeauna Thompson	 Fresno State	 400-Meter Dash
Deborah Amoah	 Nevada 	 Long Jump
La Tijera Avery	 Nevada 	 High Jump
Demerey Kirsch	 Nevada 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Kerri Simmons	 Nevada 	 Shot Put
Chloe Anderson	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Charlotte Arter	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run 
Amber Menke	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault 
Josephine Moultrie	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run 
Shirley Pitts	 New Mexico 	 400 Meters
Marin Schweigert	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Margo Tucker	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Yeshemabet Turner	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Shawna Winnegar	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000 Meter Run
Brittany Bozeman	 San Diego State 	 Heptathlon, Javelin
Kristen Brown	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Hurdles, Pole Vault
Jasmine Burrell	 San Diego State 	 Discus 
Alex Evans	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump 
LaQuisha Jackson	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash 
Allison Reaser	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon, 100-Meter Hurdles, 	
			   400-Meter Hurdle 
Deyna Roberson	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
MyShauna Alexander	 UNLV 	 Javelin
Uchechi Anunkor,	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Emily Block	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash 
Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Monay Meggs	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash 
Molly Dahl	 Wyoming 	 Shot Put
Jenna Mann	 Wyoming	 Heptathlon, 100-Meter Hurdles 
Holly Page	 Wyoming 	 10,000 Meter Run

RELAYS 
Boise State 4x100 Relay 
	 Shannon Jacobs; Mackenzie Flannigan; Destiny Gammage; Heathe Pilcher 
Nevada 4x100 Relay 
	 Samantha Calhoun; Angelica Earls; Tanisha Hawkins; Kashae Knox 
New Mexico 4x400 Relay 
	 Tawsha Brazley; Jasmin McCray; Zoe Howell; Shirley Pitts 
San Diego State 4x400 Relay 
	 Shanieka Thomas; Maderia Toatley; Deyna Roberson; LaQuisha Jackson 
UNLV 4x100 Relay 
	 Monay Meggs; Emily Blok; Ashley Franklin; Uchechi Anunkor 
UNLV 4x400 Relay 
	 Uchechi Anunkor; Monay Meggs; Alva Castillo; Emily Blok 

ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS
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2014
INDIVIDUALS
Kassie Gurnell	 Air Force 	 Triple Jump 
Rachel Herald	 Air Force 	 High Jump
Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Hayli Bozarth	 Boise State 	 Shot Put, Hammer
Marisa Howard	 Boise State	 5,000-Meter Run, 3,000-Meter Steeplechase 

Erin McLaughlin	 Boise State	 10,000-Meter Run
Shannon Jacobs	 Boise State 	 100-Meter Dash
Jasmyn Jewett	 Boise State 	 Triple Jump
Jordan Ward	 Boise State 	 High Jump
Kaitlin Hanenburg	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State	 Hammer
Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Rachel Rudel	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run 
Jessica Sharbono	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Dezirae Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash 
Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Hurdles 
Njeri Omawahleh	 Fresno State 	 200-Meter Dash
Je’Nia Sears	 Fresno State 	 Long Jump
Leah Carter	 Nevada 	 High Jump
Emily Myers	 Nevada 	 10,000 Meter Run
Alison Powers	 Nevada 	 Pole Vault
Raffaela Wiesbeck	 Nevada 	 Javelin
Chloe Anderson	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Charlotte Arter	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Suzie Boast	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run
Haley Sanner	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Annie Stirling	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Kristen Brown	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles, Pole Vault
Jasmine Burrell	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 Heptathlon 
Nicole Oudenaarden	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump, Javelin, Heptathlon
Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Meritzer Williams	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Erin Morris	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Keeley Eldredge	 Utah State 	 Hammer
Kaylee Hartshorn	 Utah State 	 Javelin 
Chari Hawkins	 Utah State 	 100-Meter Hurdles, Long Jump 
Kylie Ross	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Hurdles 
McKenzie Brogan	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Dash
Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Taylor Gardner	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles 
Jenna Mann	 Wyoming 	 Heptathlon
Kereston Thomas	 Wyoming	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

RELAYS 
Fresno State 4x400 Relay 
	 Dezirae Johnson, Je’Nia Sears, Njeri Omawahleh, Kyra Johnson 
San Diego State 4x100 Relay 
	 Kristen Brown, Meritzer Williams, Allison Reaser, Shanieka Thomas 
UNLV 4x100 Relay 
	 Ashley Franklin, Kenia Bonilla, Erin Morris, Amber Sanford 
UNLV 4x400 Relay 
	 Mandy Chitwood; Alva Castillo; Noela Estrada; Auzsane Crowe-Carter 
Wyoming 4x100 Relay 
	 Jenna Mann; Kereston Thomas; Taylor Gardner; Audrey West 
Wyoming 4x400 Relay 
	 Candace Wollert; Taylor Gardner; Kerry White; McKenzie Brogan 

2015
INDIVIDUALS
Mackenzie Flannigan	 Boise State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Marisa Howard	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run, 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

Jordan Ward	 Boise State 	 High Jump
Leah Fair	 Colorado State 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Stephanie Gerber	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Jessica Green	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Cheyenne Hall	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump
Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus, Hammer Throw
Macy Kreutz	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run
Jessi Macedo	 Colorado State 	 Javelin
Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Emily Romo	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash
Rachael Rudel	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Jazmyn Webster	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Njeri Omawahleh	 Fresno State 	 200-Meter Dash
Annemarie Schwanz	 Fresno State 	 1,500 Meter Run
Katia Coquis	 Nevada 	 Javelin
Katherine Surin	 Nevada 	 400 Meters
Alyssa Zunino	 Nevada 	 Javelin
Nicole Wadden	 Nevada 	 Heptathlon
Tamara Armoush	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Casey Dowling	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Nicola Hood	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Calli Thackery	 New Mexico 	 1,500 Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Alice Wright	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Holly Van Grinsven	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Run, 100-Meter Hurdles
Micha Auzenne	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Kristen Brown	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles, Pole Vault
Jasmine Burrell	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put
Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Alexa Evans	 San Diego State 	 Discus
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash
Holly Waseloff	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Nicole Iloanya	 San José State 	 Triple Jump
Kelsey Johnson-Upshaw	 San José State 	 Long Jump
Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Maci Bingham	 Utah State 	 Hammer
Chari Hawkins	 Utah State 	 High Jump, Long Jump, Heptathlon
Shreese Daniels	 Wyoming 	 Hammer
Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Erin Kirby	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Holly Page	 Wyoming 	 10,000-Meter Run
Kerry White	 Wyoming 	 800-Meter Run

RELAYS 
Colorado State 4x100 Relay	
	 Lettia Wilson; Abby Simpson; Leah Fair; Lorenda Holston
Colorado State 4x400 Relay	
	 Stephanie Gerber; Emily Romo; Leah Fair; Abby Simpson
Fresno State 4x400 Relay	
	 Kyra Johnson; Dezirae Johnson; Nailah Harris-Murillo; Njeri Omawahleh
San Diego State 4x100 Relay	
	 Kristen Brown; Simone Glenn; Micha Auzenne; Jazmen Bunch
UNLV 4x100 Relay	
	 Micayla Coquia; Monay Meggs; Kenia Bonilla; Drea Austin
Wyoming 4x400 Relay	
	 Erin Kirby; McKenzie Brogan; Audrey West; Kimberley Robertson

ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS
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2016
INDIVIDUALS
Lindy Long	 Air Force	 10,000-Meter Run
Shelley Spires	 Air Force	 High Jump
Minttu Hukka	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Courtney Hutchinson	 Boise State	 Shot Put)
Brenna Peloquin	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Jordan Ward	 Boise State 	 High Jump
Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State 	 Hammer
Isobel Brown	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Rebecca Finley	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Darby Gilfillan	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Jessica Green	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Sanne Holland	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Lorenda Holston	 Colorado State 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Jessi Macedo	 Colorado State 	 Javelin
Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Karly Reimel	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Emily Romo	 Colorado State	 400 Meters
McKenzie Wright	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Kayla Hopkins	 Fresno State 	 Discus
Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Njeri Omawahleh	 Fresno State 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Annemarie Schwanz	 Fresno State 	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Je’Nia Sears	 Fresno State	 Long Jump
Vanja Spaic	 Fresno State	 Javelin
Mofiyinfoluwa Olusola	 Nevada	 100-Meter Hurdles
Nicole Wadden	 Nevada 	 Heptathlon
Samantha Bowe	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Sophie Connor	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Courtney Frerichs	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Emily Hosker-Thornhill	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Aasha Marler	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Calli Thackery	 New Mexico	 10,000-Meter Run
Alice Wright	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Je’Neal Ainsworth	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Rachel Alesi	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put
Micha Auzenne	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Marissa Berry	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Kassidy Ellis	 San Diego State 	 Heptathlon
Alexa Evans	 San Diego State 	 Discus
Madison Gipson	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash
Ellison Grove	 San Diego State 	 800-Meter Run
Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Tyra Lea	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Drea Austin	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Ayana Gales	 UNLV 	 Long Jump
Cortney Miller	 UNLV 	 Hammer
Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Maci Bingham	 Utah State 	 Hammer
Mia Estes	 Utah State 	 Javelin
McKenzie Brogan	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS 
Fresno State 4x100 Relay
	 Nailah Harris-Murillo, Je’Nia Sears, Shakira Lewis, Chastity Fellows
Fresno State 4x400 Relay
	 Kyra Johnson, Dezirae Johnson, Nailah Harris-Murillo, Njeri Omawahleh
Nevada 4x100 Relay
	 Makeya White, Kashae Knox, Alyssa Porter, Fiyin Olusola
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Ashley Henderson, Starlynn Singleton, Simone Glenn, Micha Auzenne
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Lakin Hatcher, Madison Gipson, Simone Glenn, Tyra Lea
UNLV 4x400 Relay
	 Joniece Ervin, Mandy Chitwood, Micayla Coquia, Auzsane Crowe-Carter

2017
INDIVIDUALS
Cydnee Reese	 Air Force	 Discus Throw
Jaci Smith	 Air Force	 10,000-Meter Run
Shelley Spires	 Air Force 	 High Jump
Kathryn Tomczak	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Alexis Fuller	 Boise State 	 1,500-Meter Run
Sadi Henderson	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Allie Ostrander	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw, Hammer Throw
Linnea Jonsson	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Macy Kreutz	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run
Janelle Lincks	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run

Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Emily Romo	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash
McKenna Spillar	 Colorado State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Kayla Hopkins	 Fresno State 	 Discus Throw
Jestena Mattson	 Fresno State 	 Heptathlon
Maja Pogorevc	 Fresno State	 400-Meter Dash
Annemarie Schwanz	 Fresno State	 800-Meter Run, 1,500-Meter Run
Vanja Spaic	 Fresno State	 Javelin Throw
Katia Coquis	 Nevada	 Javelin Throw
Brittany Graves	 Nevada 	 Triple Jump
Kadeisha Hield	 Nevada 	 Long Jump
Emily Myers	 Nevada	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Mofiyinfoluwa Olusola	 Nevada 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Karoline Sauer	 Nevada 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Nicole Wadden	 Nevada 	 High Jump, Heptathlon
Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Kyra Mohns	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Alice Wright	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Je’Neal Ainsworth	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump
Lisa Anne-Barrow	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump
Micha Auzenne	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash, 100-Meter Hurdles
Marissa Berry	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash
Melody Harris	 San Diego State	 Javelin Throw
Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Andrenette Knight	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Destiny Longmire	 San José State 	 Long Jump
Drea Austin	 UNLV	 200-Meter Dash
Mandy Stella Clemens	 UNLV	 Heptathlon
Najia Hudspeth	 UNLV 	 200-Meter Dash
Taylor Pegram	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Kaysee Pilgrim	 UNLV 	 High Jump
Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Brenn Flint	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Olivia Moriconi	 Utah State 	 Shot Put
Tylee Newman	 Utah State 	 1,500-Meter Run
Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Emelda Malm-Annan	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Alexa Chacon, Kaliyah Gorman, Megan Irvine, Kelsey Owens 
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Leah Fair, Lorenda Holston, Emily Romo, Abby Simpson
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Lisa Anne-Barrow, Tyra Lea, Monique McPherson, Andrenette Knight
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Micha Auzenne, Simone Glenn, Ashley Henderson, Rochene Smith
UNLV 4x100 Relay
	 Drea Austin, Najia Hudspeth, Kaysha Love, Destiney Smith-Barnett 
UNLV 4x400 Relay
	 Drea Austin, Mandy Chitwood, Najia Hudspeth, Nylia Hudspeth
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2018
INDIVIDUALS
Jaci Smith	 Air Force 	 5000-Meter Run
Shelley Spires	 Air Force 	 High Jump
Kathryn Tomczak	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Alexis Fuller	 Boise State 	 1500-Meter Run
Sadi Henderson	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Anna McDonald	 Boise State 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Clare O’Brien	 Boise State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Allie Ostrander	 Boise State 	 1500-Meter Run, 5000-Meter Run
Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
Autumn Gardner	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Linnea Jonsson	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
Maria Muzzio	 Colorado State 	 Discus Throw
Destinee Rocker	 Colorado State 	 100-Meter Hurdles
McKenzie Wright	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Jestena Mattson	 Fresno State	 Heptathlon
Vanja Spaic	 Fresno State 	 Javelin Throw
Yazmin Torres	 Fresno State 	 Discus
Aisiah Tuiasosopo	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Nora Beinlich	 Nevada 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Alexandra Bohlman	 Nevada 	 Javelin Throw
Brittany Graves	 Nevada 	 Triple Jump
Karoline Sauer	 Nevada 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Weini Kelati	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run
Ednah Kurgat	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run
Kyra Mohns	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Hurdles, Heptathlon
Charlotte Prouse	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Alice Wright	 New Mexico  	 5000-Meter Run
Lisa-Anne Barrow	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Marissa Berry	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Jalyn Harris	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash
Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State 	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Kaitlin Heri	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault 
Destiny Longmire	 San José State 	 Long Jump
Nicole Iloanya	 San José State	 Triple Jump
Kolbi Sims	 San José State 	 Heptathlon
Jasmyne Graham	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Mackenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put
Najia Hudspeth	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash
Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Dash
Jaela Williams	 UNLV 	 Long Jump, 100-Meter Hurdles
Avi’Tal Wilson-Perteete	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Mia Estes	 Utah State 	 Javelin Throw
Brenn Flint	 Utah State 	 Shot Put, Discus
Olivia Moriconi	 Utah State 	 Shot Put)
Tylee Newman-Skinner	 Utah State 	 1500-Meter Run
Cierra Simmons	 Utah State 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Ja’la Henderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

RELAYS 
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Marybeth Sant, Lettia Wilson, Jessica Ozoude, Destinee Rocker
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Michelle Gould, Jessica Ozoude, Jasmine Chesson, Annemarie Carlson
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Rochene Smith, Simone Glenn, Callista Fletcher, Ashley Henderson
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Lakin Hatcher, Tyra Lea, Jalyn Harris, Lisa-Anne Barrow
UNLV 4x100 Relay
	 Destiny Smith Barnett, Najia Hudspeth, Jasmyne Graham, Kaysha Love
UNLV 4x400 Relay
	 Nylia Hudspeth, Avi’Tal Wilson-Perteete, Kaysha Love, Najia Hudspeth

2019
INDIVIDUALS
Jaci Smith	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Alexis Fuller	 Boise State	 1,500-Meter Run
Clare O’Brien	 Boise State	 10,000-Meter Run)
Allie Ostrander	 Boise State	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw, Discus Throw
Lauren Gale	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash
Linnea Jonsson	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Shadae Lawrence	 Colorado State	 Discus Throw
Maria Muzzio	 Colorado State	 Shot Put) 
Jessica Ozoude	 Colorado State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Destinee Rocker	 Colorado State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Marybeth Sant	 Colorado State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Tarynn Sieg	 Colorado State	 Javelin
Varvara Klyuchnikova	 Fresno State	 High Jump 
Jestena Mattson	 Fresno State	 Heptathlon 
Patricija Roshofa	 Fresno State	 400-Meter Dash
Nicola Ader	 Nevada	 High Jump 
Alexandra Bohlman	 Nevada	 Javelin 
Gabrielle Palmer	 Nevada	 Pole Vault
Karoline Sauer	 Nevada	 400-Meter Hurdles
Lindsey Sickler	 Nevada	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase 
Adva Cohen	 New Mexico 	 1,500-Meter Run
Weini Kelati	 New Mexico 	 10,000-Meter Run
Ednah Kurgat	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run
Cathilee Mullings	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Charolotte Prouse	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Alysia Allen	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Maya Brocsh	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Nia Collins	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Callista Fletcher	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash
Jalyn Harris	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Nyjari McNeil	 San Diego State 	 800-Meter Dash
Asia Smith	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon
Stella Clemens	 UNLV 	 Heptathlon
Jasmyne Graham	 UNLV	 Long Jump, 100-Meter Hurdles
Jada Hicks	 UNLV 	 100-Meter Hurdles
Mackenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put
Avi’Tal Wilson-Perteete	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Dash
Jonon Young	 UNLV 	 Triple Jump
Jenny Bitner	 Utah State 	 Javelin
Brenn Flint	 Utah State 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Audrey Garrett	 Utah State 	 High Jump
Cierra Simmons	 Utah State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Alyssa Snyder	 Utah State 	 10,000-Meter Run
Jerayah Davis	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, 100-Meter Dash 
Ja’la Henderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Emelda Malm-Annan	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw

RELAYS 
Colorado State 4x100-meter relay 
	 Marybeth Sant, Lauren Gale, Destinee Rocker, Jessica Ozoude 	
Colorado State 4x400-meter relay
	 Macy Kreutz, Jasmine Chesson, Michelle Gould, Lauren Gale 	
Fresno State 4x400-meter relay 
	 Maja Pogorevc, Divina Henry, Jestena Mattson, Patricija Roshofa	
San Diego State 4x100-meter relay 
	 Callista Fletcher, Jalyn Harris, Bonnie Draxler, Danae Dyer	
San Diego State 4x400-meter relay 
	 Sakura Roberson, Lisa-Anne Barrow, Jalyn Harris, Nyjari McNeil 	
Wyoming 4x100-meter relay
	 Jerayah Davis, Ja’la Henderson, Shayla Howell, Jordan Edmonds
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2021
INDIVIDUALS
Mahala Norris	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000-Meter Run
Olivia Johnson	 Boise State	 1,500-Meter Run
Madelin Muilenburg	 Boise State	 Javelin
Clare O’Brien	 Boise State	 10,000-Meter Run
Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Lauren Gale	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Jordan Lanning	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Gabby McDonald	 Colorado State	 Discus, Shot Put
Maria Muzzio	 Colorado State	 Discus, Shot Put
Haley Showalter	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Tarynn Sieg	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put
Hannah Chappell	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Breanna Covington	 Fresno State	 Triple Jump
Vanja Spaic	 Fresno State	 Javelin
Nicola Ader	 Nevada	 Heptahlon, High Jump, Long Jump
Adva Cohen	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 1,500-Meter Run
Jamari Drake	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Tianna Holmes	 New Mexico	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Amelia Mazza-Downie	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Andrea Modin Enges	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Charlotte Prouse	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Maya Brosch	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash
Elizabeth Funk	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Erica Grotegeer	 San Diego State 	 Discus
Kaitlin Heri	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Rhea Hoyte	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Simone Johnson	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump
Jessica Kain	 San Diego State	 1,500-Meter Run
Nyjari McNeil	 San Diego State	 800-Meter Run
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Daryia Greene	 San José State	 400-Meter Dash
Rosalie Breems	 UNLV	 100-Meter Hurdles
Cassondra Hall	 UNLV	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Kaysha Love	 UNLV	 100-Meter Dash
Gabrielle Palmer	 UNLV	 Pole Vault
Alia Scott	 UNLV	 400-Meter Hurdles
Jazlynn Shearer	 UNLV	 100-Meter Hurdles, Long Jump
Avi’Tal Wilson-Perteete	 UNLV	 800-Meter Run
Jonon Young	 UNLV	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Audrey Garrett	 Utah State	 High Jump

RELAYS 
Nevada 4x400 Relay
	 Emily Costello, Lilly Gregg, Lauren Green, Reagan Gorzeman
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Danae Dyer, Tai McDonald, Jada Moore, Aisha Watt
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Maya Brosch, Jaylyn Harris, Rhea Hoyte, Nyjari McNeil
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Lonsha Bradford, Daryia Greene, Yan-Jun Sophie Liao, Kylia Smith
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Sydney Bentley, Daryia Greene, Kaiya Johnson, Yan-Jun Sophie Liao
UNLV 4x100 Relay
	 DeAndra Greer, Cassondra Hall, Kaysha Love, Tianna Randle

2022
INDIVIDUALS
Ariana Martinez	 Air Force	 High Jump
Dafni Georgiou	 Boise State	 100-Meter Hurdles
MaLeigha Menegatti	 Boise  State	 800-Meter Run
Nyenuchi Okemgbo	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Tarynn (Sieg) Bown	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Lauren Gale	 Colorado State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Michaela Hawkins	 Colorado State	 Discus
Yolonda Johnson	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Gabi McDonald	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Discus
Amelia DiPaola	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Rhiannon Genilla	 Fresno State	 Javelin
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State 	 Shot Put
Nadia Maffo	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Nicola Ader	 Nevada	 100-Meter Hurdles, High Jump
			   Long Jump, Javelin
Emily Costello	 Nevada	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Camrin Dolcini	 Nevada	 Pole Vault
Iesha Hamm	 Nevada	 High Jump
Emily Poole	 Nevada	 Javelin
Adva Cohen	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Samree Dishon	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Emma Heckel	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Tianna Holmes	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Gracelyn Larkin	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run
Amelia Mazza-Downie	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Stefanie Parsons	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run
Elise Thorner	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run
Sara Absten	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon
Ashley Callahan	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon
Lauren Harper	 San Diego State	 800-Meter Run
Jalyn Harris	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash
Kaitlin Heri	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Rhea Hoyte	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Simone Johnson	 San Diego State	 Long Jump, triple Jump
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Triple Jump
Gabrielle Spencer	 San José State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Tori Bailey	 Utah State	 Discus
Maia Garren	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Katie Haviland	 Utah State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Aumni Ashby	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Shayla Howell	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Katelyn Mitchem	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase	

RELAYS 
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Tayla Brunger, Lauren Gale, Janyah Jasper, Mikayla Williams
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Lauren Gale, Grace Goldsworthy, Jessica Ozoude, Yolonda Johnson
Fresno State 4x100 Relay
	 Nakyia Buckner, Queen Okoh, Ceonna Pipion, Antoinette Stubbfield
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Danae Dyer, Jalyn Harris, Jada Moore, Aisha Watt
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Jalyn Harris, Nyjari McNeil, Sakura Roberson, Aisha Watt
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Sydney Bentley, Daryia Greene, Kaiya Johnson, Gabrielle Spencer
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2023
INDIVIDUALS
Rachel Cryster	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
India Jones	 Air Force	 10,000-Meter Run
Yasmin Marghini	 Boise State	 5,000-Meter Run
MaLeigha Menegatti	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Sarah Carter	 Colorado State	 10,000-Meter Run
Michaela Hawkins	 Colorado State	 Discus
Sharde Johnson	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Mya Lesnar	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put
Gabi McDonald	 Colorado State	 Discus, Shot Put
Jo-Anna Pinnock	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Annabel Stafford	 Colorado State	 10,000-Meter Run
Jocelynn Budwig	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Madison Hutton	 Fresno State	 Heptahtlon
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State	 Discus
Emily Costello	 Nevada	 200-Merter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Camrin Dolcini	 Nevada	 Pole Vault
Halyn Senegal	 Nevada	 800-Meter Run
Maisie Grice	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Tianna Holmes	 New Mexico	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Gracelyn Larkin	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Annamaria Leszczynska	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Hurdles
Amelia Mazza-Downie	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Stefanie Parsons	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run
Elise Thorner	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run
Ashley Callahan	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon
Shaquena Foote	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash
Rhea Hoyte	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Charlize James	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Simone Johnson	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump
Jessica Kain	 San Diego State	 1,500-Meter Run
Alex Lomeli	 San Diego State	 800-Meter Run
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash
Aisha Watt	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Eve Divinty	 San José State	 Long Jump
Sharli’e McCuller	 San José State	 100-Meter Dash
Lina Schubert	 San José State	 High Jump
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Cassidy Osborne-Butler	 UNLV	 Hammer Throw
Rosa Santana	 UNLV	 Shot Put
Alia Scott	 UNLV	 400-Meter Hurdles
Deisiane Teixeira	 UNLV	 Javeline
Abby Bryant 	 Utah State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Valerie Clark	 Utah State	 Javelin
Djamilliah Paepke-chile	 Utah State	 Javelin
Sadie McMullen	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Katelyn Mitchem	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS 
Boise State 4x400 Relay
	 Alyssa Cullen, MaLeigha Menegatti, Nyenuchi Okemgbo, Anita Taviore
Nevada 4x100 Relay
	 Emily Costello, Lilly Gregg, Bonet Henderson, Rayven Nealey
Nevada 4x400 Relay
	 Emily Costello, Annalies Kalma, Carolyn Ross, Halyn Senegal
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Danae Dyer, Shaquena Foote, Jada Moore, Aisha Watt
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Sydney Bentley, Shaquena Foote, Rhea Hoyte, Aisha Watt
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Eve Divinty, Sophie Liao, Sharli’e McCUller, Gabrielle Spencer

2024
INDIVIDUALS
Ally Peterson	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Emily Jobes	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Yasmin Austridge	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Tereza Babicka	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Tatum Bailey	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Sarah Carter	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Michaela Hawkins	 Colorado State	 Discus
Neya Jamison	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Mya Lesnar	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put
Quinn McConnell	 Colorado State	 800 Meters
Gabi Morris	 Colorado State	 Discus
Anna Petr	 Colorado State	 1,500 Meters
Kaja Bins	 Fresno State	 Heptathlon
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put, Discus
Amelia DiPaola	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw 
Kyle Hughes	 Fresno State	 Triple Jump
Harriette Mortlock	 Fresno State	 Javelin
Rachela Pace	 Fresno State	 Triple Jump
Ceonna Pipion	 Fresno State	 400 Meters
Iyanna Ross	 Fresno State	 400 Meters
Elizabeth Tarczy	 Fresno State	 High Jump
Camrin Dolcini	 Nevada	 Pole Vault
Emily Poole	 Nevada	 Javelin
Lilly Urban	 Nevada	 Javelin
Maja Gebauer	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Alyssa Gregory	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Nicola Jansen	 New Mexico	 10,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Sophia McDonnell	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Elizabeth White	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Heptathlon, High Jump
Shaquena Foote	 San Diego State	 400 Meters, 200 Meters
Rhea Hoyte	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Charlize James	 San Diego State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Jessica Kain	 San Diego State	 1,500 Meters
Alex Lomeli	 San Diego State	 800 Meters
Aji Mbye	 San Diego State	 100 Meters
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 100 Meters
Hannah Waller	 San Diego State	 200 Meters
Xiamara Young	 San Diego State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Sky Hagan	 San José State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Kennedi Porter	 UNLV	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Abbey Bryant	 Utah State	 100-Meter Hurdles
Maddie Edwards	 Utah State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Emma Thornley	 Utah State	 10,000 Meters
Salma Elbadra	 Wyoming	 1,500 Meters, 800 Meters

RELAYS 
Fresno State 4x100 Relay
	 Ceonna Pipion, Iyanna Ross, Chloe Sharp, Antoninette Stubbfield
San Diego State 4x100 Relay
	 Shaquena Foote, Aji Mbye, Jada Moore, Hannah Waller
UNLV 4x100 Relay
	 Shakeira Bowra, AnnaKay Maitland, Chineyre Okoro, Kennedi Porter	  
Fresno State 4x400 Relay
	 Miana Giovannini, Ceonna Pipion, Iyanna Ross, Chloe Sharp 
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Sydney Bentley, Shaquena Foote, Rhea Hoyte, Lidia Major
Utah State 4x400 Relay
	 Maddie Edwards, Autumn Kidd, Adi Nielson, Olivia Smith
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ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS
2025
INDIVIDUALS
Air Force	 Ella Johnson	 10,000 Meters
Air Force	 Ally Peterson	 5,000 Meters
Boise State	 Kaiya Robertson	 800 Meters, 1,500 Meters
Colorado State	 Kajsa Borrman	 Discus, Hammer Throw
Colorado State	 Tereza Babicka	 Heptathlon
Colorado State	 Cameron Kalaf	 Javelin
Colorado State	 Maria Kimpson	 Pole Vault
Colorado State	 Klaire Kovatch	 Discus
Colorado State	 Neya Jamison	 400-Meter Hurdles
Colorado State	 Mya Lesnar	 Shot Put
Colorado State	 Makayla Long	 Discus, Shot Put
Fresno State	 Jewel Ash	 400-Meter Hurdles
Fresno State	 Tearra Haney	 Javelin
Fresno State	 Emma Harper	 Hammer Throw
Fresno State	 Janae Heffernan	 Long Jump
Fresno State	 Cierra Jackson	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put
Fresno State	 Harriette Mortlock	 Javelin
Fresno State	 Ella Spaulding	 Heptathlon
Fresno State	 Elizabeth Tarczy	 High Jump
Nevada	 Magdalene George	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Nevada	 Meekness Dogonyaro	Triple Jump
Nevada	 Johanna Haas	 Heptathlon
Nevada	 Annalies Kalma	 400 Meters
Nevada	 Lilly Urban	 Javelin
New Mexico	 Maja Gebauer	 Pole Vault
New Mexico	 Rebecca Grieve	 400 Meters
New Mexico	 Hanna Kiess	 400-Meter Hurdles
New Mexico	 Pamela Kosgei	 3,000 Meter Steeplechase, 5,000 
Meters
New Mexico	 Marion Jepngetich	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
New Mexico	 Sophia McDonnell	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
New Mexico	 Judy Rono	 800 Meters
New Mexico	 Alice Seguin	 1,500 Meters
New Mexico	 Jasmine Wood	 10,000 Meters
San Diego State	 Peyton Bedrosian	 Pole Vault
San Diego State	 Shaquena Foote	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
San Diego State	 Charlize James	 100-Meter Hurdles
San Diego State	 Lauren Harper	 800 Meters
San Diego State	 Jada Pierre	 100 Meters, 100-Meter Hurdles
San José State	 Katharina Graman	 Long Jump
San José State	 Sky Hagan	 100-Meter Hurdles
San José State	 Simon Johnson	 Triple Jump
San José State	 Lina Schubert	 High Jump
San José State	 Emilia Sjostrand	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
UNLV	Grace Cunningham	 High Jump
UNLV	Natalia Ruiz Lara	 10,000 Meters
UNLV	Kennedi Porter	 100 Meters, 200 Meters

Utah State	 Shelby Jensen	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS 
Fresno State 4x100 Relay
	 Jewel Ash, Itzia Mejia Garcia, Miana Giovannini, Janae Heffernan 
Nevada 4x100 Relay
	 Magdalene George, Vivian Groppe, Annalies Kalma, Kylee Parsons   
Nevada 4x400 Relay
	 Vivian Groppe, Annalies Kalma, Kylee Parsons, Halyn Senegal  	  	  
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Rebecca Grieve, Hanna Kiess, Sofia Pineda, Louanne Pouzancre     
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Alyssa Bean, Eve Divinity, Sharli’e McCuller, Emilia Sjostrand
UNLV 4x100 Relay
	 Jaydea Carter, AnnaKay Maitland, AnnaKay Maitland, Kennedi Porter 
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ALL-CONFERENCE
2006
INDIVIDUALS
Kevin Hawkins	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Matthew Schwant	 Air Force	 Javelin
Brian Walsh	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Nick Wilson	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Matthew Anderson	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Niklas Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Blaine Baker	 BYU 	 Javelin
Chris Carter	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Benjamin Gardner	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Chandler Goodwin	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump
Devin Howe	 BYU 	 Decathlon
Bob Low	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Josh McAdams	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters, 3,000-Meter Stee-
plechase
Nick McCombs	 BYU 	 10,000 Meters
Whitney Neves	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
David Pendergrass	 BYU 	 High Jump, Triple Jump
Kyle Perry	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters
Nate Rencher	 BYU 	 110-Meter Hurdles)
Chris Reno	 BYU 	 Javelin
Paul Smith	 BYU 	 200 Meters
Trey Eder	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Josh Glaab	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters
Justin Hazzard	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter 
Hurdles
Nate Heyrman	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Hammer Throw
Mike Horton	 Colorado State 	 110-Meter Hurdles
Kevin Johnson	 Colorado State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump, Decath-
lon
Matt McKinney	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Jason Schutz	 Colorado State	 Discus Throw, Hammer Throw
Joshua Cosio	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Derek Mackel	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Michael Powdrell	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Jarrin Solomon	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Lewis Banda	 TCU	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Che Chavez	 TCU	 400 Meters
Johnathan Jackson	 TCU	 Triple Jump
Kip Kangogo	 TCU	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Jackson Langat	 TCU	 800 Meters
Otis McDaniel	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Bradley Reed	 TCU	 100 Meters
Justyn Warner	 TCU	 100 Meters
Jeremiah Johnson	 Wyoming	 800 Meters
Brian Knight	 Wyoming	 5,000 Meters
Mark Korir	 Wyoming	 5,000 Meters
Philemon Tanui	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS
BYU 4x100 relay
	 (Paul Smith, Benjamin Gardner, Jacob Garlick, Nate Rencher)
BYU 4x400 relay
	 (Nate Rencher, Paul Smith, Benjamin Gardner, Chris Carter)
Colorado State 4x100 relay
	 (Rashaun Greer, Denny Majerus, David Eischeid, Drew Morano)
New Mexico 4x400 relay
	 (Taylor Siemon, Kurt Henry, Jarrin Solomon, Randle McCain)
TCU 4x100 relay
	 (Bradley Reed, Justyn Warner, Delwayne Delaney, Otis McDaniel)
TCU 4x400 relay
	 (Che Chavez, Bradley Reed, Jackson Langat, Lewis Banda)

2007
INDIVIDUALS
Joe Curran	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 110-Meter hurdles
Nicholas Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Kevin Hawkins	 Air Force 	 800 Meters
Sean Houseworth	 Air Force 	 10,000 Meters
Travis Picou	 Air Force	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Matthew Schwandt	 Air Force	 Javelin
Brian Walsh	 Air Force 	 Decathlon
Niklas Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put, Discus
Bryce Bergen	 BYU 	 High Jump
Ammon Dahl	 BYU 	 High Jump
Chandler Goodwin	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters, 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

Keith Jensen	 BYU 	 800 Meters
Tyrel Jensen	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters
Bob Low	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Boian Marinov	 BYU 	 Long Jump
David Pendergrass	 BYU 	 High Jump
Nate Rencher	 BYU 	 110-Meter hurdles, 400-Meter hurdles

Josh Rohatinsky	 BYU 	 5,000 Meters
Lance Walker	 BYU 	 Decathlon
Victor Weirich	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Cameron Carter	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Alex Godell	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw
Justin Hazzard	 Colorado State 	 110-Meter hurdles, 400-Meter hurdles

Nate Heyrman	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Magnus Lohse	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Javelin
Drew Morano	 Colorado State 	 400 Meters
Jason Schutz	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Rob Watson	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000 Meters

Dan Feltman	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Joseph Garcia	 New Mexico 	 10,000 Meters
Jeremy Johnson	 New Mexico 	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Jarrin Solomon	 New Mexico 	 400 Meters
Brian Vallie	 New Mexico 	 800 Meters
Delwayne Delaney	 TCU 	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Dell Guy	 TCU 	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Jonathan Jackson	 TCU 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Clint Renfro	 TCU 	 400-Meter hurdles
Justyn Warner	 TCU 	 100 Meters
John Alderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Brad Charters	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw
Blake Jackson	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Olav Roe	 Wyoming 	 Decathlon
Jake Shanklin	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw
Philemon Tanui	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS
Air Force 4x100 relay 
	 (Nicholas Luina, Travis Picou, John Payne, Kellen Curry)
BYU 4x400 relay 
	 (Jacob Garlick, Keith Jensen, Stig Robertson, Nate Rencher)
Colorado State 4x100 relay 
	 (Zach Jordan, Denny Majerus, David Eischeid, Drew Morano)
New Mexico 4x400 relay 
	 (Taylor Siemon, Jarrin Solomon, Kurt Henry, Randle McCain)
TCU 4x100 relay 
	 (Raymond Jones, Delwayne Delaney, Justyn Warner, Dell Guy)
TCU 4x400 relay 
	 (Clint Renfro, Delwayne Delaney, Raymond Jones, Dell Guy)

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2008
INDIVIDUALS
David Lissy	  Air Force 	 Shot Put
Ian McFarland	 Air Force 	 5,000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 110-Meter Hurdles
Kevin Hawkins	 Air Force 	 800 Meters
Nicholas Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Sean Houseworth	 Air Force 	 10,000 Meters
Bryan Payne	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Bryce Bergen	 BYU 	 High Jump
Chandler Goodwin	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Chase Dalton	 BYU 	 Decathlon, Javelin
Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put
Derek Taylor	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Jacob Gustafsson	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters
Jordan Calderwood	 BYU 	 Decathlon
Justin Palmer	 BYU 	 Decathlon
Keith Jensen	 BYU 	 800 Meters
Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Hammer Throw, Discus, Shot Put
Matt Weirich	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Richard Nelson	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Stephen Shay	 BYU 	 10,000 Meters
Alex Godell	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw, Discus
Alex Lockhart	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Drew Morano	 Colorado State 	 400 Meters
Jason Schutz	 Colorado State 	 Hammer Throw, Discus
Nigel Joseph	 Colorado State 	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles

Nnamdi Agwu	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump
Ryan Friese	 Colorado State 	 800 Meters
Anthony Fairbanks	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Jeremy Johnson	 New Mexico 	 5,000 Meters
Josh Cosio	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Lee Emanuel	 New Mexico 	 1,500 Meters
Robert Caldwell	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault
Andon Mitchell	 TCU 	 100 Meters
Che Chavez	 TCU 	 400 Meters
Clemore Henry	 TCU 	 200 Meters
Festus Kigen	 TCU 	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Joe Brown	 TCU 	 Javelin)
Jonathan Jackson	 TCU 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Jordan Pitts	 TCU	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles

Justyn Warner	 TCU 	 100 Meters
Matt Love	 TCU 	 400 Meters
Mychel Dungey	 TCU 	 200 Meters
Otis McDaniel	 TCU 	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Jeremiah James	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump
John Alderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

RELAYS
Air Force 4x100 relay 
	 (Terry Robinson; Travis Picou; LaDarius Woods; Kellen Curry)
BYU 4x400 relay 
	 (Bryan Payne; Keith Jensen; Lance Walker; Drew Foster)
Colorado State 4x100 relay 
	 (Brian Fox; Drew Morano; Josh Murphy; Cole Tucker)
Colorado State 4x400 relay 
	 (Bobby Potrykus; Ryan Friese; Nigel Joseph; Drew Morano)
TCU 4x100 relay 
	 (Justyn Warner; Mychal Dungey; Andon Mitchell; Otis McDaniel)
TCU 4x400 relay 
	 (Clemore Henry; Dell Guy; Sean Zurko; Matt Love)

2009
INDIVIDUALS
Bryce Bergman	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 110-Meter Hurdles
Robert Drye	 Air Force 	 Hammer Throw
Nick Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Sean Houseworth	 Air Force 	 5,000 Meters
Skylar Morgan	 Air Force 	 Decathlon
Noah Palicia	 Air Force 	 Decathlon
Rhyan Atrice	 BYU 	 400 Meters
Blaine Baker	 BYU 	 Javelin
Miles Batty	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters
Brett Birkeland	 BYU 	 Decathlon
Wes Collett	 BYU 	 High Jump
Regan Frey	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase)
Justin Hedin	 BYU 	 800 Meters
Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump
Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put, Discus
Bob Low	 BYU	 Pole Vault
Richard Nelson	 BYU	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Whitney Neves	 BYU	 Pole Vault
Nathan Ogden	 BYU	 10,000 Meters
Bryan Payne	 BYU 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Kyle Perry	 BYU	 1,500 Meters, 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

Aaron Powell	 BYU	 Long Jump
Sean Richardson	 BYU 	 Javelin
Stephen Shay	 BYU	 10,000 Meters
Lance Walker	 BYU	 400-meter Hurdles
Nnamdi Agwu	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Wil Buchanan	 Colorado State	 1,500 Meters
Ryan Friese	 Colorado State	 800 Meters
Alex Godell	 Colorado State	 Hammer
Nigel Joseph	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Ian Lettow	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Caston Mabin	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Chris Barnicle	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters
Anthony Fairbanks	 New Mexico	 Javelin
Ty Kirk	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Jacob Kirwa	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Jermaine McQueen	 New Mexico	 200 Meters
Domnick Meadows	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Jarrin Solomon	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Marcus Cannon	 TCU	 Shot Put
Mychal Dungey	 TCU	 200 Meters
Dell Guy	 TCU	 400 Meters
Thomas Killen	 TCU	 Discus
Otis McDaniel	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Andon Mitchell	 TCU	 100 Meters
Jordan Pitts	 TCU	 110-Meter Hurdles
Justyn Warner	 TCU	 100 Meters
Sean Zurko	 TCU	 800 Meters
Jeremiah James	 Wyoming	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Joe Plante	 Wyoming	 Discus
Jake Shanklin	 Wyoming	 HammerThrow

RELAYS
Air Force 4x100-meter Relay 
	 (Matt Davis; Bryce Bergman; Matthew Jones; Kellen Curry)
Colorado State 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Nigel Joseph; Brian Fox; Wil Buchanan; Ryan Friese)
New Mexico 4x100-meter Relay 
	 (Thomas Trujillo; Jarrin Solomon; Philip Reid; Jermaine McQueen)
New Mexico 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Philip Reid; Jarrin Solomon; Chad Clark; Ryan Steadman)
TCU 4x100-meter Relay 
	 (Justyn Warner; Otis McDaniel; Mychal Dungey; Andon Mitchell)
TCU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Clemore Henry; Jordan Pitts; Sean Zurko; Dell Guy)

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2010
INDIVIDUALS
Bryce Bergman	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles	
Nick Frawley	 Air Force	 Pole Vault	
Conner Van Fossen	 Air Force	 Javelin 	
Jonathan Rock	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters 	
Justin Tyner	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters	
Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put, Discus, Hammer Throw 
Rhyan Atrice	 BYU	 400 Meters 	
Anse Myller DeAraujo	 BYU	 Long Jump 	
Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump 	
Jonathan Kotter	 BYU 	 10,000 Meters 	
Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put	
Chris Little	 BYU	 Pole Vault 	
Ryan Merriman	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase	
Richard Nelson	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase 	
Chris Reno	 BYU 	 Javelin 	
Sean Richardson	 BYU 	 Javelin 	
Brian Weirich	 BYU 	 1,500 Meters	
Oliver Whaley	 BYU 	 Hammer Throw
Ryan Waite	 BYU 	 800 Meters	
Ryan Billups	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump 	
Caston Mabin	 Colorado State	 High Jump 	
Tyson Williams	 Colorado State	 Shot Put 	
Chris Barnicle	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters	
David Bishop	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters	
Lee Emanuel	 New Mexico 	 800 Meters, 1,500 Meters	
Sam Evans	 New Mexico 	 800 Meters	
Rory Fraser	 New Mexico 	 5,000 Meters 	
Ty Kirk	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump 	
Jacob Kirwa	 New Mexico 	 10,000 Meters 	
Lamaar Thomas	 New Mexico 	 100 Meters	
De’Vron Walker	 New Mexico 	 110-Meter Hurdles 	
Kyle Walker	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault	
Alex Willis	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase 	
Brian Wilson	 New Mexico 	 Decathlon	
Richard York	 New Mexico 	 Decathlon	
Mychal Dungey	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters	
Dell Guy	 TCU	 400 Meters 	
Clemore Henry	 TCU	 400 Meters	
Thomas Killen	 TCU	 Discus 
Jordan Pitts	 TCU	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles

Clint Renfro	 TCU	 400-Meter Hurdles	
Charles Silmon	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters	
Kekoa Chavez	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Hurdles 	
Mario Harris	 Wyoming	 200 Meters	
Jeremiah James	 Wyoming	 Long Jump	
Sam Lambert	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw 	
Lenyn Leonce	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump 	
Stephen Michel	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump 	
Jay Petsch	 Wyoming	 Decathlon	
Joe Plante	 Wyoming	 Discus 	
Tyler Skinner	 Wyoming	 High Jump	

RELAYS
Air Force 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Bryce Bergman; Tyler Stanley; Chris Severino; Manuel Smith)
BYU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (James Derek McCallister; Kevin Biesinger; Ryan Waite; Rhyan Atrice)
Colorado State 4x100-meter Relay 
	 (Brian Fox; Sulaiman Sayyid; Kelby Dias; Antoine Harrison)
New Mexico 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Thomas Trujillo; Derek Montoya; De’Vron Walker; Lamaar Thomas)
TCU 4x100-meter Relay 
	 (Skye Dawson; Charles Silmon; Mark Barnes; Mychal Dungey)
TCU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 (Dell Guy; Mychal Dungey; Clint Renfro; Jordan Pitts)

2011
INDIVIDUALS
Bryce Bergman	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
James Cole	 Air Force	 Discus
Robert Drye	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw
Conner Van Fossen	 Air Force	 Javelin
Michael Lauritzen	 Air Force	 Javelin
Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Michael Tibbs	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Justin Tyner	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Josh Adams	 BYU	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put, Discus Throw, Hammer Throw

Colby Barber	 BYU	 Shot Put
Miles Batty	 BYU	 1,500 Meters
Zachary Blackham	 BYU	 High Jump
Reagan Frey	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Justin Hedin	 BYU	 800 Meters
Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump
Cade Lindahl	 BYU 	 400 Meters
Chris Little	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Kyle Mills	 BYU 	 Triple Jump
Nathan Ogden	 BYU 	 10,000 Meters
Aaron Powell	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Chris Reno	 BYU 	 Javelin
Drew Tingey	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Jared Ward	 BYU	 10,000 Meters
Victor Weirich	 BYU	 Pole Vault
Oliver Whaley	 BYU	 Hammer Throw
Trevor Brown	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Cameron Carter	 Colorado State	 Discus
Kelby Dias	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Spencer Lynass	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Robert Seth Monson	 Colorado State	 400 Meters
Tyson Williams	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
David Bishop	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Warrick Campbell	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Sam Evans	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Keith Gerrard	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters
Nicholas Kipruto	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Charles Lewis	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Hurdles
Django Lovett	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Ross Millington	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Yusuf Muhammad	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Hurdles
Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Lamaar Thomas	 New Mexico	 100 Meters
Brian Wilson	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Richard York	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Mark Barnes	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Mychal Dungey	 TCU	 200 Meters
Matt Love	 TCU	 400 Meters
Jack O’Brien	 TCU	 800 Meters
Cameron Parker	 TCU	 Triple Jump
Jordan Pitts	 TCU	 110-Meter Hurdles
Charles Silmon	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters

RELAYS
Air Force 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Manny Smith; Chris Severino; Bryce Bergman; Anthony Delgado
BYU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Sean Adams; Steven Hart; Justin Hedin; James Derek McAllister
Colorado State 4x100-meter Relay 
	 Brian Fox; Nigel Joseph; Josh Murphy; Raymond Carter
New Mexico 4x100-meter Relay 
	 Thomas Trujillo; Derek Montoya; De’Vron Walker; Lamaar Thomas
TCU 4x100-meter Relay 
	 OJ Stoneham; Mark Barnes; Mychal Dungey; Charles Silmon
TCU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Matt Love; Jordan Pitts; Lavon Collins; Jack O’Brien

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2012
INDIVIDUALS
Bryce Bergman	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
James Cole	 Air Force	 Discus
Robert Drye	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw
Alex Lindsay	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Zach Perkins	 Air Force	 1,500 Meters
Kobi Rex	 Air Force	 High Jump
Cort Rogers	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Manny Smith	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Michael Tibbs	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Tim Urista	 Air Force	 Javelin
Jim Walmsley	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000 Meters

Nick White	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Zach Wood	 Air Force	 High Jump
Kurt Felix	 Boise State	 Decathlon, Javelin
Trevor Kraychir	 Boise State	 Hammer Throw
Will Lohman	 Boise State	 Shot Put
Justin Malnes	 Boise State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Allan Schroeder	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000 Meters

Chase Sexton	 Boise State	 Discus
Eetu Viitala	 Boise State	 Long Jump
Manoah Wesson	 Boise State	 400 Meters
Alex Balsiger	 Colorado State	 1,500 Meters
Trevor Brown	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400 Meters
Kelby Dias	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Alec Pott	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Sam Evans	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Nicholas Kipruto	 New Mexico	 10,000 Meters
Beejay Lee	 New Mexico	 100 Meters 200 Meters
Django Lovett	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Logan Pflibsen	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Floyd Ross	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Sean Stam	 New Mexico	 10,000 Meters
Richard York	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Ramone Bailey	 TCU	 Long Jump
Mark Barnes	 TCU	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Lavon Collins	 TCU	 400-Meter Hurdles
Narada Jackson	 TCU	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Jack O’Brien	 TCU	 800 Meters
Paul Osunwa	 TCU	 Shot Put
Cameron Parker	 TCU	 Triple Jump
Charles Silmon	 TCU	 100 Meters
Sean Tabor	 TCU	 Shot Put
Nick Ekel	 Wyoming	 10,000 Meters
Henry Ferreira	 Wyoming	 Javelin
Jeremiah James	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Greg Miller	 Wyoming	 5,000 Meters
Joe Plante	 Wyoming	 Discus
Garrett Zans	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS
Air Force 4x100-meter Relay 
	 Uzor Udensi; Anthony Delgado; Jake Spuller; Manny Smith
Air Force 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Bryce Bergman; Manny Smith; Anthony Delgado; Jake Spuller
Colorado State 4x100-meter Relay 
	 Brian Fox; Nigel Joseph; Josh Murphy; Raymond Carter
Boise State 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Paul Robertson; Manoah Wesson; Jeff Daw; Dusty Klein
New Mexico 4x100-meter Relay 
	 Beejay Lee; Kendall Spencer; De’Vron Walker; Lamaar Thomas
TCU 4x100-meter Relay
	 Skye Dawson; Charles Silmon; OJ Stoneham; Mark Barnes
TCU 4x400-meter Relay 
	 Joshua Washington; Narada Jackson; OJ Stoneham; Lavon Collins

2013
INDIVIDUALS
Matt Bell	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters 
James Chambers	 Air Force	 Discus, Shot Put 
Anthony Delgado	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Jeremy Drenckhahn	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Brian Ford	 Air Force	 Discus, Hammer Throw
Garrett Griffin	 Air Force	 Javelin 
Grant Hamilton	 Air Force	 Shot Put
Blue Kearney	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Alexander Lindsay	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Zach Perkins	 Air Force	 1500 Meters
David Ptacek	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Kobi Rex	 Air Force	 High Jump
Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Rob Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Travis Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump
Uzor Udensi	 Air Force	 200 Meters
Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 
Tim Urista	 Air Force	 Javelin
Jordin Andrade	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Daveon Collins	 Boise State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Justin Malnes	 Boise State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Matt Post	 Boise State	 Hammer Throw
Trevor Brown	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles 
Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Andrew Goodman	 Colorado State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Justin Green	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Sam Little	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Spenser Lynass	 Colorado State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase, 5000 Meters

Josh McMillin	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Tyler Schultz	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
JT Van Veen	 Colorado State	 Discus
Chris Brusenback	 Fresno State	 100 Meters
Brennen Davis	 Fresno State	 400 Meters
John Jamieson	 Fresno State	 800 Meters
Justin Lovingood	 Fresno State	 Triple Jump
Cameron Parker	 Fresno State	 100 Meters,200 Meters
Luke Caldwell	 New Mexico	 5000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico	 1500 Meters, 3000-Meter Steeplechase

Edwin Herring	 New Mexico	 800 Meters,1500 Meters
Django Lovett	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Floyd Ross	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Patrick Zacharias	 New Mexico	 5000 Meters
Brandon Douglass	 Wyoming	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Henry Ferreira	 Wyoming	 Javelin
Stephen Michel	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Joe Plante	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw
Jaymes Talkington	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump 

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay 
	 Uzor Udensi; Anthony Delgado; Jake Spuller; David Ptacek 
Air Force 4x400 Relay 
	 David Ptacek; Jake Spuller; Uzor Udensi; Anthony Delgado 
Boise State 4x100 Relay 
	 Bret Scheve; Daveon Collins; Jordin Andrade; Justin Malnes 
Boise State 4x400 Relay 
	 Bret Scheve; Jordin Andrade; Jeff Daw; Daveon Collins 
Fresno State 4x100 Relay 
	 Brennen Davis; Cameron Parker; Devante O’Connor; Chris Brusenback 
Fresno State 4x400 Relay 
	 Brennen Davis; John Jamieson; Keane Bland; Devante O’Connor 

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2014
INDIVIDUALS
Dylan Bell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Patrick Corona	 Air Force	 1500 Meters
Garrett Griffin	 Air Force	 Javelin
Grant Hamilton	 Air Force	 Shot Put
Blue Kearney	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Cort Rogers	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Taylor Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump 
Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 
Austin Hamilton	 Boise State	 Javelin
Fernando Martinez	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Matt Post	 Boise Stat	 Hammer Throw
Roderick Townsend	 Boise State	 High Jump
Trevor Brown	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Justin Green	 Colorado State	 Decathlon 
Marcus Harris	 Colorado State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters 
Sam Little	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles; 400-Meter Hurdles

Christian Meyer	 Colorado State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Jake Schneeberger	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw 
Roderick Dash	 Fresno State	 Hammer Throw
Devin Harrison	 Fresno State	 Long Jump
Brice Sandri	 Fresno State	 Discus
Reneilwe Aphane	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Gabe Aragon	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Adam Bitchell	 New Mexico	 5000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Luke Caldwell	 New Mexico	 5000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Peter Callahan	 New Mexico	 800 Meters, 1500 Meters
Warrick Campbell	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Chris Kline	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Charles Lewis	 New Mexico 	 400 Meters, 400-Meter Hurdles
Jake Shelley	 New Mexico	 1500 Meters
Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Richard York	 New Mexico	 Javelin, Decathlon
Patrick Zacharias	 New Mexico	 5000 Meters, 10,000 Meters 
Nic Bowens	 Utah State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Parker Bluth	 Utah State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Bryce Hall	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Cole Lambourne	 Utah State	 400 Meters
Xavier Williford	 Utah State	 High Jump
Colby Wilson	 Utah State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Scott Carter	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Jordan Charles	 Wyoming	 110-Meter Hurdles
Mason Finley	 Wyoming	 Shot Put, Discus
Harry Fisher	 Wyoming	 800 Meters
Kyle Sullivan	 Wyoming	 Decathlon
Paul Thomas	 Wyoming	 Discus 
Garrett Zans	 Wyoming	 3000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS 
Colorado State 4x100 Relay 
	 Josh DeLoach; Troy Johnson; Marcus Harris; Evan Taylor 
Colorado State 4x400 Relay 
	 Robert Wasinger; Sam Little; Zach Browning; Travlor Skudneski 
New Mexico 4x100 Relay 
	 Kendall Spencer; Ridge Jones; Mustafa Mudada; Chris Kline 
New Mexico 4x400 Relay 
	 Mustafa Mudada; Chris Kline; Charles Lewis; Gabe Aragon 
Utah State 4x100 Relay 
	 Jacob Bautista; Nic Bowens; Silas Pimentel; Parker Bluth 
Utah State 4x400 Relay 
	 Parker Bluth; Austin Groll; Cole Lambourne; Tanner Hunt 

2015
INDIVIDUALS
Dylan Bell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Riley Coates	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Patrick Corona	 Air Force	 5000 Meters
Kyle Eller	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Grant Hamilton	 Air Force	 Shot Put, Discus
Blue Kearney	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Kyle Pater	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Zach Perkins	 Air Force	 1500 Meters
Taylor Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump
Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles
Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jordin Andrade	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
David Elliott	 Boise State	 1500 Meters, 5000 Meters
Dusty Fisher	 Boise State	 200 Meters
Austin Hamilton	 Boise State	 Javelin
Kyle Kelley	 Boise State	 400 Meters
Rex Stanley	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Alexandru Terpezan	 Boise State	 200 Meters
Jefferson Abbey	 Colorado State	 5000 Meters
Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Josh DeLoach	 Colorado State	 100 Meters
Jonathan Edmunds	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Justin Green	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Sam Little	 Colorado State 	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles

Hunter Price	 Colorado State	 High Jump, Long Jump
Trey Richardson	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Collin Scheer	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Jake Schneeberger	 Colorado State	 Hammer
Tyler Schultz	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Hammer Throw
JT Van Veen	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Discus
Scott Bajere	 New Mexico	 100 Meters
Matthew Bergin	 New Mexico 	 10,000 Meters
Peter Callahan	 New Mexico	 1500 Meters
Beau Clafton	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Michael Ellis	 New Mexico 	 Javelin
Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico	 3000 Steeplechase
Allan Hamilton	 New Mexico	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Django Lovett	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Kevin Allen	 Utah State	 Discus
Parker Bluth	 Utah State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Tanner Hunt	 Utah State	 400 Meters
Clay Lambourne	 Utah State	 800 Meter)
Cole Lambourne	 Utah State	 400 Meters
Eric Shellhorn	 Utah State	 3000 Steeplechase
Colby Wilson	 Utah State	 3000 Steeplechase
Tyler Anderson	 Wyoming	 Hammer
Jordan Charles	 Wyoming	 110-Meter Hurdles
Ricky Faure	 Wyoming	 800 Meters
Harry Fisher	 Wyoming	 800 Meters
Kyle Sullivan	 Wyoming	 Decathlon

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay	
	 Robbie Anderson, Zach Johnson, Jake Spuller, Jamiel Trimble
Air Force 4x400 Relay	
	 Tyler Koss, Tyler Berson, Jake Spuller, Jamiel Trimble
Boise State 4x400 Relay	
	 Kyle Kelley; Alexandru Terpezan; Jordin Andrade; Dusty Fisher
Colorado State 4x100 Relay	
	 Zach Browning, Josh DeLoach, Troy Johnson, Hunter Price
New Mexico 4x100 Relay	
	 Allan Hamilton, Ridge Jones, Carlos Wiggins, Scott Bajere
Utah State 4x400 Relay	
	 Parker Bluth; Tanner Hunt; Clay Lambourne; Cole Lambourne

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2016
INDIVIDUALS
Spencer Baldwin	 Air Force 	 Hammer
Dylan Bell	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Patrick Corona	 Air Force 	 10,000 Meters
Donny Crabill	 Air Force 	 Javelin)
Kyle Eller	 Air Force 	 10,000 Meters
Grant Hamilton	 Air Force 	 Shot Put; Discus
Taylor Hulslander	 Air Force 	 Javelin
Tyler Koss	 Air Force 	 400 Meters
Kyle Pater	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
John Reynolds	 Air Force 	 High Jump, Long Jump, Triple Jump
Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force	 100 Meters, 200 Meters, 110 Hurdles

Elijah Armstrong	 Boise State 	 10,000 Meters
David Elliott	 Boise State 	 1500 Meters, 5000 Meters)
Dusty Fisher	 Boise State 	 400 Meters
Fernando Martinez	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Camden Stoddard	 Boise State 	 Pole Vault
Yusuke Uchikoshi	 Boise State 	 5000 Meters
Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State 	 Decathlon
Mostafa Hassan	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Nick Kravec	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Nicholas Meihaus	 Colorado State 	 Pole Vault
Tyler Schultz	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Hammer
JT Van Veen	 Colorado State 	 Discus
Kamara Biawogi	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Keane Bland	 Fresno State 	 110-Meter Hurdles
Adam Cotton	 New Mexico 	 800 Meters
Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Allan Hamilton	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Josh Kerr	 New Mexico 	 1500 Meters
Daniel Lam	 New Mexico 	 Decathlon
Markus Miller	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Graham Thomas	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Samuel Trigg	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Kevin Allen	 Utah State 	 Discus
Jordan Beutler	 Utah State 	 800 Meters
Parker Bluth	 Utah State 	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
AJ Boully	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Nic Bowens	 Utah State 	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Leaugen Fray-Benoit	 Utah State	 High Jump
Clay Lambourne	 Utah State 	 800 Meters
Cole Lambourne	 Utah State 	 400 Meters
Dillon Maggard	 Utah State 	 1500 Meters, 5000 Meters
Colby Wilson	 Utah State 	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Devin Wright	 Utah State 	 Javelin
Tyler Anderson	 Wyoming 	 Hammer
Jordan Charles	 Wyoming 	 110-Meter Hurdles

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Gavin McHenry, Zach Johnson, Robbie Anderson, Jamiel Trimble
Boise State 4x400 Relay
	 Fernando Martinez, Rex Stanley, Dusty Fisher, Bryce Kirby
New Mexico 4x100 Relay
	 Allan Hamilton, Scott Bajere, Carlos Salcido, Ridge Jones
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Carlos Salcido, Isaac Gonzales, Mark Haywood, Cheyne Dorsey
Utah State 4x100 Relay
	 Parker Bluth, Nic Bowens, AJ Boully, Brady Martin
Utah State 4x400 Relay 
	 Parker Bluth, Tanner Hunt, Clay Lambourne, Cole Lambourne

2017
INDIVIDUALS
Calvin Berstler	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Jacob Bilvado	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Matt Dorsey	 Air Force	 1,500 Meters
Logan Feasline	 Air Force	 Discus
Taylor Hulslander	 Air Force	 Javelin
Zach Johnson	 Air Force	 100 Meters 
Andrew Johnston	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Tyler Koss	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Darby Maier	 Air Force	 Shot Put, Hammer Throw
Andrew Milliron	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Kyle Pater	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
John Reynolds	 Air Force	 High Jump, Long Jump, Triple Jump
Malachi Sparling	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw
Connor Stevens	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force	 200 Meters, 110-Meter Hurdles
Sedacy Walden	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Dusty Fisher	 Boise State	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Bryce Kirby	 Boise State	 100 Meters
Fernando Martinez,	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Camden Stoddard	 Boise State	 Pole Vault
Alexandru Terpezan	 Boise State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Yusuke Uchikoshi	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Jefferson Abbey	 Colorado State	 5,000 Meters
Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Grant Fischer	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters
Mostafa Hassan	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Jerrell Mock	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters 
Hunter Price	 Colorado State	 High Jump, Long Jump
Trenton Wallace	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Kevin Sundberg	 Fresno State	 Discus Throw
Josh Kerr	 New Mexico	 800 Meters, 1,500 Meters
Daniel Lam	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Graham Thomas	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase, 5,000 Meters

Samuel Trigg	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
AJ Boully	 Utah State	 110-Meter Hurdles, 400-Meter Hurdles
Sindri Gudmundsson	 Utah State	 Javelin Throw
David Hirschmann	 Utah State	 Shot Put, Discus Throw
Clay Lambourne	 Utah State	 800 Meters
Dillon Maggard	 Utah State	 1,500 Meters
Samuel Wing	 Utah State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Devin Wright	 Utah State	 Javelin
Scott Carter	 Wyoming	 Long Jump; Triple Jump
Jordan Charles	 Wyoming	 110-Meter Hurdles
Ricky Faure	 Wyoming	 800 Meters
Damon Unland	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Terrell Bradford, Zach Johnson, Robbie Anderson, Jamiel Trimble
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Sedacy Walden, Chip White, Tyler Koss, Jamiel Trimble
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Ayo Sanusi, Ronald Sayles, Jalen Hunter, Hunter Price
Boise State 4x400 Relay
	 Alexandru Terpezan, Fernando Martinez, Bryce Kirby, Dusty Fisher
Utah State 4x100
	 Junior Tovar, Joshua Gordon, Nick Ashby, Garen Earley
Utah State 4x400 Relay 
	 Joshua Gordan, Brady Martin, Michael Bluth, AJ Boully

ALL-CONFERENCE
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2018
INDIVIDUALS
Robbie Anderson	 Air Force	 200 Meters
Tyler Berson	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Calvin Berstler	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Jacob Bilvado	 Air Force	 5000 Meters
Logan Feasline	 Air Force	 Discus
Micah Fontaine	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Sam Hinegardner	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 
Tyler Koss	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Mitch Lipe	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 
John Reynolds	 Air Force	 High Jump, Triple Jump
Parker Spearman	 Air Force	 Javelin
Sedacy Walden	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Chip White	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Bryce Kirby	 Boise State	 100 Meters
Yusuke Uchikoshi	 Boise State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Daniel Baumgardt	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump
Austin Blaho	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State	 Long Jump
Grant Fischer	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters
Eric Hamer	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters 
Mostafa Hassan	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Discus
Jalen Hunter	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Bailey King	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Garrett Lane	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Jerrell Mock	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters
Cole Rockhold	 Colorado State	 1500 Meters, 5000 Meters
Darius Smith	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Trenton Wallace	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Ian Crowe-Wright	 New Mexico 	 1500 Meters
Brent Dionisio	 New Mexico	 High Jump
Alejandro Goldston	 New Mexico	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Kristian Hansen	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Josh Kerr	 New Mexico	 1500 Meters
Daniel Lam	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Carlos Salcido	 New Mexico	 200 Meters
Jordan Beutler	 Utah State	 800 Meters	
Spencer Fehlberg	 Utah State	 3000-Meter Steeplechase
Sindri Gudmundsson	 Utah State	 Javelin
David Hirschmann	 Utah State	 Shot Put, Discus
Clay Lambourne	 Utah State	 800 Meters
Dillon Maggard	 Utah State	 5000 Meters
Kyle Morris	 Utah State	 Javelin
Sam Nelson	 Utah State	 Pole Vault	
Harry Ewing	 Wyoming	 3000-Meter Steeplechase	
Jace Marx	 Wyoming 	 100 Meters
Brandon McGuire	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Hurdles
William Nolan	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Damon Unland	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw
Kirk Unland	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw
Jackson Wood	 Wyoming	 400 Meters

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Micah Fontaine, Miguel Molas, Sedacy Walden, Robbie Anderson
Air Force 4x400 Relay 
	 Sedacy Walden, Zach Dicken, Chip White, Tyler Koss
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Jalen Hunter, Ronald Sayles, Nathan Gish, Will Domier
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Caleb Hardy, Ronald Sayles, Darius Smith, Jalen Hunter
New Mexico 4x100 Relay 
	 Mark Haywood, Alejandro Goldston, Carlos Salcido, Jay Griffin
New Mexico 4x400 Relay 
	 Ben Parmoon, Issac Gonzales, Mark Haywood, Carlos Salcido

ALL-CONFERENCE

2019
INDIVIDUALS
Jacob Bilvado	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Zach Dicken	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Micah Fontaine	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Sam Hinegardner	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault 
Mitch Lipe	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Michael Rhoads	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Greg Skage	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Trevor Siniscalchi	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Parker Spearman	 Air Force	 Javelin
Sedacy Walden	 Air Force	 400 Meters
Elijah Armstrong	 Boise State	 5,000 Meters
Riley Campbell	 Boise State	 10,000 Meters
Ryan Cavinta	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles 
Bryce Kirby	 Boise State	 100 Meters
David Pierce	 Boise State	 100 Meters, 200 Meters 
Germain Barnes	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump 
Adam Dawson	 Colorado State	 Discus
Kamal-Craig Golaube	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles 
Nathan Gish	 Colorado State	 200 Meters
Caleb Hardy	 Colorado State	 400 Meters
Eric Hamer	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters 
Bailey King	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw, Discus
Nick Kravec	 Colorado State	 Decathlon 
Jose Lopez	 Colorado State	 110-meter Hurdles 
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Discus, Javelin
Hunter Powell	 Colorado State 	 Decathlon
Cole Rockhold	 Colorado State	 1,500 Meters
Antwan Ross-Jones	 Colorado State	 High Jump 
Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Ryan Chase	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico	 Decathlon 
Jay Griffin IV	 New Mexico	 200 Meter
Kristian Hansen	 New Mexico	 800 Meter 
Michael Wilson	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Max Wharton	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Ian Crowe-Wright	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Craig Huff	 San José State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Josh Barclay	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Kyle Brost	 Utah State	 Triple Jump 
Leaugen Fray	 Utah State	 High Jump 
Sindri Gundmundsson	 Utah State	 Javelin
Carl Jones Jr.	 Utah State	 100 Meters
Tyler Lloyd	 Utah State	 400-Meter Hurdles 
Kyle Morris	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Hunter Simonsen	 Utah State	 High Jump 
Stokton Smith	 Utah State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Christopher Henry	 Wyoming	 10,000 Meters
Eric McArthur	 Wyoming	 Hammer throw)
Wiliam Nolan	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump 
Kirk Unland	 Wyoming 	 Hammer Throw
		
RELAYS 			    
Air Force 4x100-meter relay 
	 Terrell Bradford, Miguel Molas, Sedacy Walden, Reece Pontious	
Air Force 4x400-meter relay 
	 Sedacy Walden Zach Dicken, Luke Zuluaga, Michael Rhoads 	
Colorado State 4x100-meter relay
	 Isa Bynum, Caleb Hardy, Nathan Gish, Will Domier	
Colorado State  4x400-meter relay
	 Germain Barnes, Nathan Gish, Kamal-Craig Golaube, Caleb Hardy 
San José State 4x400-meter relay 
	 Dominic Tanner, Peter Handy, Jeffrey Page, Aidan Jardon 	
Utah State 4x100-meter relay 
	 Jacob Davis, Carl Jones Jr., Chad Artist , Austin Lane 
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2021
INDIVIDUALS
La’a Aiu, 	 Air Force 	 400-Meter Hurdles
Aidan Boyle	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Hayden Bullock	 Air Force	 Discus 
Ethan Gardner	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Sam Gilman	 Air Force	 1,500 Meter
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Zac Larrier	 Air Force	 200 Meters
Mitch Lipe	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Wyatt Murphy	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Nick Oesterling	 Air Force	 Javelin
Jaret Prete	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw 
Greg Skage	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Ryan Cavinta	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Logan Rees	 Boise State	 10,000 Meters
Jose Rubio	 Boise State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Jacob Brueckman	 Colorado State	 1,500 Meters
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State	 Long Jump
Adam Dawson	 Colorado State	 Discus
Andrew Doctor	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Ryan Eddings	 Colorado State	 100 Meters
Kamal-Craig Golaube	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Beau Gordon	 Colorado State	 Hammer Throw
Eric Hamer	 Colorado State	 5,000 Meters, 10,000 Meters
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Dawson LaRance	 Colorado State	 800 Meters
Liam Mather	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
DeVon Washington	 Colorado State	 400 Meters
Tom Willems	 Colorado State	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico	 Decathlon
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico	 Javelin
Abdirizak Ibrahim	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Abdirizak Ibrahim	 New Mexico	 5,000 Meters
Matthew Larkin	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Carlos Salcido	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Awet Yohannes	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Tyler Cash	 San José State	 High Jump
Kyle Jankans	 San José State	 High Jump
Aidan Jardon	 San José State	 200 Meters
Roman Johnson	 San José State	 100 Meters
Skyler Andam	 Utah State	 Long Jump
Luke Beattie	 Utah State	 5,000 Meters
Gavin Beierle   	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Kyle Brost	 Utah State	 Triple Jump
Clark Brown	 Utah State	 100 Meters
Kelton Chenworth	 Utah State	 High Jump
Kyle Morris	 Utah State	 Javelin
Camren Todd	 Utah State	 10,000 Meters
Hap Frketich	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw
Colton Paller	 Wyoming	 Shot Put
Colton Paller	 Wyoming	 Discus
Kareem Mersal	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Albert Steiner	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase

RELAYS 			    
Air Force 4x100-meter relay 
	 Zach Dicken, Sean Geither, Zac Larrier, Luke Zuluaga	
Air Force 4x400-meter relay 
	 Zach Dicken, Sean Geither, Zac Larrier, Luke Zuluaga
Boise State 4x400-meter relay
	 Ryan Cavinta, Brayden Durfee, Chip Mitchell, Jose Rubio
San José State 4x100-meter relay
	 Jalen Adams, Nicholas Harper, Aidan Jardon, Roman Johnson
San José State 4x400-meter relay	
	 Nicholas Harper, Aidan Jardon, Harry Overstreet, Christian Rodriguez
Utah State 4x100-meter relay
	 Nick Ashby, Clark Brown, Garen Earley, Austin Lane 

2022
INDIVIDUALS
Cameron Breier	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
CJ Dimnwaobi	 Air Force	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash	
Ethan Gardner	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Sam Gilman	 Air Force	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Darek Hackett	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Cameron Harris	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Ryan Ioanidis	 Air Force	 10,000-Meter Run
Ryan Johnson	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Bryce Lentz	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Caiden Macktinger	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Wyatt Murphy	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Joe Nizich	 Air Force	 Javelin
Jaret Prete	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw
Jalan Rivers	 Air Force	 High Jump
LaShawn Taylor	 Air Force	 Triple Jump
Dario De Caro	 Boise State	 5,000-Meter Run, 10,000-Meter Run

Ryan Birkmeier	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Jacob Brueckman	 Colorado State	 1,500-Meter Run
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State	 Long Jump
Jack Cauble	 Colorado State	 100-Meter Dash
Adam Dawson	 Colorado State	 Discus
Andrew Doctor	 Colorado State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Eldridge Harris	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Dawson LaRance	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State	 Discus, Javelin
Kelley Stephens	 Colorado State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Drew Thomson	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Tom Willems	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico	 Javelin
Matthew Larkin	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run
Rivaldo Leacock	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Hurdles
Jevon O’Bryant	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Jovahn Williamson	 New Mexico	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Awet Yohannes	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Micah Hairston	 San José State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Bryan Quintero	 San José State	 Hammer Throw
Bryson Smith	 San José State	 Hammer Throw
Gavin Beierle	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Brennan Benson	 Utah State	 1,500-Meter Run
Kelton Chenworth	 Utah State	 High Jump
Camren Todd	 Utah State	 10,000-Meter Run
Max Wehrli	 Utah State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Hunter Brown	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Daniel Carrillo	 Wyoming	 Shot Put
Tarique George	 Wyoming	 Discus
Pete Mead	 Wyoming	 High Jump
Kareem Mersal	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
	
RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Jackson Connelly, CJ Dimnwaobi, Seth Geither, Wyatt Murphy
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Ryan Birkmeier, Jack Cauble, John Fulton, Adam Stark
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Victor Akhalu, Rivaldo Leacock, Jevon O’Bryant, Jovahn Williamson
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Bashar Barksdale, Jalen Adams, Micah Hairston, Paul McCants 
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Bashar Barksdale, Micah Hairston, Harry Overstreet, Mikael Tyler
Utah State4x100 Relay
	 Dominic Bentil, Garen Earley, Mikhail Kidd, Zach Meyer
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2023
INDIVIDUALS
 Eli Bennett	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Javin Bostic	 Air Force	 100-Meter Dash
Cameron Breier	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Hayden Bullock	 Air Force	 Discus, Shot Put
Sam Gilman	 Air Force	 1,500-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Darek Hackett	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Cameron Harris	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Philip Hundl	 Air Force	 110-Meter Hurdles
Ryan Johnson	 Air Force	 10,000-Meter Run
Brandon Lindner	 Air Force	 Triple Jump
Caiden Macktinger	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Sean Maison	 Air Force	 1,500-Meter Run
Scott Maison	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Joe Nizich	 Air Force	 Javelin
Keith Oswald	 Air Force	 Javelin
Jalan Rivers	 Air Force	 High Jump
Cooper Stroka	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw
Ryan Birkmeier	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Mason Brown	 Colorado State	 10,000-Meter Run
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Eldridge Harris	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Lars Mitchel	 Colorado State	 10,000-Meter Run
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State	 Discus, Javelin
Elijah Scott	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Drew Thompson	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Victor Akhalu	 New Mexico	 100-Meter Dash
Ethan Brouw	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run
Jake Burkey	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Kevin Mulcaire	 New Mexico	 1,500-Meter Run
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Lokesh Sathyanathan	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Jovahn Williamson	 New Mexico	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Awet Yohannes	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Brodie Young	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Fabio Hessling	 San José State	 Hammer Throw
Ajamu Reed	 San José State	 Long Jump
Bryson Smith	 San José State	 Hammer Throw
Cameron Tarver	 San José State	 100-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Jeremiah Walker	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Zaire Waring	 San José State	 400-Meter Hurdles
Brennan Benson	 Utah State	 800-Meter Run
Kelton Chenoworth	 Utah State	 High Jump
Logan Hammer	 Utah State	 Pole Vault
Max Wehrli	 Utah State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Cameron Burkett	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Tarique George	 Wyoming	 Discus
Ryker Holtzen	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Samuel Schneider	 Wyoming	 High Jump

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Javin Bostic, Jackson Connelly, Cameron Harris, Zac Larrier
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Jackson Connelly, Darek Hackett, Philip Hundl, Zac Larrier
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Tyler Colwell, John Fulton, Cole Nordman, Tom Willems
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Victor Akhalu, Jevon O’Bryant, Jovahn Williamson, Brodie Young
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Jalen Adams, Shamond Brooks, Christopher Coats, Cameron Tarver
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Christopher Coats, Harry Overstreet, Cameron Tarver, Jeremiah Walker

2024
INDIVIDUALS
Eli Bennett	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Javin Bostic	 Air Force	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Cameron Breier	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Luke Combs	 Air Force	 10,000 Meters
Darek Hackett	 Air Force	 400-Meter Hurdles
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Decathlon
Devin Jordan	 Air Force	 High Jump
Brandon Lindner	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Joe Nizich	 Air Force	 Javelin
Robert Postell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jason Renze	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Jalan Rivers	 Air Force	 High Jump
Gerrit Tamminga	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw 
Texas Tanner	 Air Force	 Hammer Throw, Discus
Austen Apperson	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Ollie Newman	 Boise State	 1,500 Meters
Brandon Bate	 Colorado State	 4x400 Relay
Ryan Birkmeier	 Colorado State	 800 Meters
Mason Brown	 Colorado State	 10,000 Meters
Kenny Carpenter	 Colorado State	 400 Meters
Will Chiang	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Ismael Dembele	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Mauricio Galindo Vegas	 Colorado State	 Decathlon
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Lars Mitchel	 Colorado State	 5,000 Meters
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State	 Javelin
Rhys Travis	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Victor Akhalu	 New Mexico	 100 Meters
Dylan Burrows	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Vincent Chirchir	 New Mexico	 10,000 Meters
Samuel Field	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters
Habtom Samuel	 New Mexico	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Brodie Young	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Micah Hairston	 San José State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Ajamu Reed	 San José State	 Long Jump
Jaden Smith	 San José State	 400 Meters, 200 Meters
Malachi Snow 	 San José State	 110-Meter Hurdles, 100 Meters
Cameron Tarver	 San José State	 200 Meters
Demaris Waters	 San José State	 110-Meter Hurdles
Gavin Beierle	 Utah State	 Shot Put, Discus
Landon Bott	 Utah State	 800 Meters
Godwin Charles	 Utah State	 Triple Jump
Walker Deede	 Utah State	 Javelin
Logan Hammer	 Utah State	 Pole Vault
Javin Richards	 Utah State	 Decathlon, Pole Vault
Joseph Turner	 Utah State	 Discus
Hunter Brown	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Jaheim Ferguson	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Hurdles
Ryker Holtzen	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Daniel Reynolds	 Wyoming	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put 

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Javin Bostic, Jackson Connelly, Jace Martin, Jett Rose
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Cameron Breier, Philip Hundl, Alex Patton, James Warmbrod IV
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Carsen Bruns, Kenny Carpenter, Tyler Colwell,Cole Nordman
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Brandon Bate, Carsen Bruns, Kenny Carpenter, Tom Willems
San José State 4x100 Relay
	 Isaac Davis, Jaden Smith Malachi Snow, Camren Tarver
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Isaiah Gilmore, Harry Overstreet, Jaden Smith, Jeremiah Walker
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2025
INDIVIDUALS
Air Force	 Javin Bostic	 100 Meters, 200 Meters
Air Force	 Joe Nizich	 Javelin
Air Force	 Jason Renze	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Air Force	 Brayden Richards	 Decathlon
Air Force	 Cooper Stroka	 Hammer Throw
Air Force	 Texas Tanner	 Hammer Throw, Discus
Boise State	 Tom Graham-Marr	 1,500 Meters
Boise State	 Landon Helms	 Decathlon
Boise State	 Meshack Kuyo	 10,000 Meters
Colorado State	 Kenny Carpenter	 400 Meters
Colorado State	 Ismael Dembele	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Colorado State	 Dominic Gallelli	 110-Meter Hurdles
Colorado State	 Timothy Johnson	 High Jump
Colorado State	 Cole Nordman	 110-Meter Hurdles
Colorado State	 Leonardo Ramos	 Shot Put
Colorado State	 Jamison Taylor	 Triple Jump
Colorado State	 Rhys Travis	 High Jump
Colorado State	 Travis Turner	 400-Meter
Fresno State	 Garrett Ostrinski	 Decathlon
New Mexico	 Jacob Cavanaugh	 400-Meters Hurdles
New Mexico	 Vincent Chirchir	 10,000 Meters
New Mexico	 Matthew Endrody	 800 Meters
New Mexico	 Ishmael Kipkurui	 5,000 Meters
New Mexico	 Evans Kiplagat	 10,000 Meters
New Mexico	 Collins Kiprotich	 1,500 Meters
New Mexico	 Mathew Kosgei	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
New Mexico	 Cameron Miller	 Triple Jump
New Mexico	 Habtom Samuel	 1,500 Meters, 5,000 Meters
New Mexico	 Levente Soos	 400-Meter Hurdles
New Mexico	 Cam Watts	 100 Meters
San José State	 DeShawn Banks	 High Jump, Long Jump
San José State	 Christopher Coats	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
San José State	 Otto Laing	 110-Meter Hurdles
San José State	 Cameron Tarver	 200 Meters
Utah State	 Landon Bott	 800 Meters
Utah State	 Brennan Benson	 800 Meters
Utah State	 Walker Deede	 Javelin
Utah State	 Nate Franz	 Discus
Utah State	 Logan Hammer	 Pole Vault
Utah State	 Ayodele Ojo	 100 Meters
Utah State	 Taite Priestley	 High Jump
Utah State	 Marshall Rasmussen	 Pole Vault
Utah State	 Javin Richards	 Pole Vault
Utah State	 Joseph Turner	 Discus
Wyoming	 Cam Burkett	 Shot Put
Wyoming	 Jaheim Ferguson	 400-Meter Hurdles
Wyoming	 Ryker Holtzen	 3,000-Meter Steeplechase
Wyoming	 Remar Pitter	 Long Jump
Wyoming	 Daniel Reynolds	 Hammer Throw, Shot Put
Wyoming	 Jacob White	 5,000 Meters

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x100 Relay
	 Javin Bostic, Asher Jenkins, Brayden Richards, James Warmbrod IV
Boise State 4x400 Relay
	 Trecor Cogley, John Dailey, Josh Green, DJ Warren
Colorado State 4x100 Relay
	 Kyle Dempsey, Jack Cauble, Cole Nordman, Travis Turner 
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Kenny Carpenter, Jack Cauble, Emmett Murphy, Travis Turner
New Mexico 4x100 Relay
	 Melaki Gutierrez, Elijah Jefferson, Cameron Miller, Cam Watts
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Jacob Cavanaugh, Matthew Endrody, Levente Soos, Kahari Wilbon
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